
In-depth expertise 
Our brokers and clients benefit from the 
wide- ranging expertise and experience of 
our underwriting team. We are friendly, 
approachable, and consistent, but also 
dynamic and innovative. The Talbot PI team 
aims to create long-lasting client and  
broker relationships, and to be a valued 
business partner. 

Responsive service 
Our experienced PI team understands the value 
of good service, and is focused on providing 
our brokers with prompt decision-making, and 
speedy turnaround times. We do so thoughtfully, 
especially for complex risks, with a solutions-
focused approach that helps brokers and clients.

Claims focus
Talbot’s dedicated Financial Lines Claims team is highly experienced.  
Our responsive specialists are able to offer a risk perspective that 
resonates throughout broker and client interactions.

Creative solutions
Talbot’s Professional Indemnity team 
typically participates in both traditional 
primary, and excess business on a lead and 
follow basis. We want to find ways to say yes, 
and we will work to deliver a credible, leading 
position. We specialise in tailoring specific 
solutions for clients’ needs where we lead 
mid-sized, complex risks.

The team

Dual stamp
Talbot’s parent, AIG, is a leading PI insurer around the world. We have 
the ability to deploy a dual stamp when collaboration helps brokers and 
clients, and we share AIG’s resources and intelligence to increase the 
value we are able to offer our business partners.
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A solutions-oriented, reliable, and experienced team
Here’s how Talbot’s PI team helps brokers win and retain business:
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Dimitra Theodoridou 
Head of Financial Lines 
T: +44 (0)20 7550 3677
Dimitra.Theodoridou@talbotuw.com

Celeste Newson
Class Underwriter – Commercial PI
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5583
Celeste.Newson@talbotuw.com 

Mark Roddis
Head of Commercial PI
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5587 
Mark.Roddis@talbotuw.com

Jemma Jordan
Underwriter – Commercial PI 
T: +44 (0)20 7550 3545
Jemma.Jordan@talbotuw.com 

 

Claims
Jonathan Bennett
Specialty Claims Manager 
T: +44 (0)20 7550 3795
M: +44 (0)7908 433527 
Jonathan.Bennett@talbotuw.com

Paul Barker
Senior Claims Adjuster 
T: +44 (0)20 7390 5692 
M: +44 (0)7951 516850 
Paul.Barker@talbotuw.com

Katherine Proctor
Senior Claims Adjuster – Accident & Health
M: +44 (0)7508 008 801  
Katherine.Proctor@talbotuw.com

Talbot’s Professional Indemnity Sweet Spots

Locations

• UK
• International

Primary & Excess 

• Miscellaneous
• Design & Construction

Excess

• Solicitors
• Accountants
• Surveyors

talbotuw.com
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